TP 2.0 for LMO 4

2. Kreisklasse D-Jugend - Saison 2008/09 - Aufstiegsrunde

30.11.2008
31.03.2009
19.04.2009
28.02.2009
08.03.2009
21.04.2009
22.03.2009
29.03.2009
05.04.2009
26.04.2009
09.05.2009
16.05.2009
23.05.2009
06.06.2009

10:30Uhr
18:00Uhr
09:15Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
18:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
09:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr

TSV 1886 Markkleeberg
FC Eintracht Holzhausen

SG LVB Leipzig Il
FC Eintracht Holzhausen

SV Schleuf3ig 1990 I

FC Eintracht Holzhausen

ViK Blau-Weil3 Leipzig 1892

FC Eintracht Holzhausen

TSV Bohlitz-Ehrenberg 11

FC Eintracht Holzhausen
SG Leipzig-Bienitz I

FC Eintracht Holzhausen
SSV Kulkwitz

FC Eintracht Holzhausen

FC Eintracht Holzhausen
TSV Bohlitz-Ehrenberg Il
FC Eintracht Holzhausen
SG Leipzig-Bienitz Il

FC Eintracht Holzhausen
SSV Kulkwitz

FC Eintracht Holzhausen
TSV 1886 Markkleeberg
FC Eintracht Holzhausen
SG LVB Leipzig Il

FC Eintracht Holzhausen
SV SchleuRig 1990 Il

FC Eintracht Holzhausen

VIK Blau-Weil3 Leipzig 1892

=
=5

o ©

N ODN P PFRP EPDNOERLB™MPEDN

N N OT NN OO WO W o kDN

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

