## 2. Kreisklasse D-Jugend - Saison 2008/09 - Aufstiegsrunde

30.11.2008	10:30Uhr	TSV 1886 Markkleeberg - FC Eintracht Holzhausen	4:0
31.03.2009	18:00Uhr	FC Eintracht Holzhausen - TSV Böhlitz-Ehrenberg II	11 : 0
19.04.2009	09:15Uhr	SG LVB Leipzig II - FC Eintracht Holzhausen	2:2
28.02.2009	10:30Uhr	FC Eintracht Holzhausen - SG Leipzig-Bienitz II	1:1
08.03.2009	10:30Uhr	SV Schleußig 1990 II - FC Eintracht Holzhausen	4:0
21.04.2009	18:00Uhr	FC Eintracht Holzhausen - SSV Kulkwitz	1:3
22.03.2009	10:30Uhr	VfK Blau-Weiß Leipzig 1892 - FC Eintracht Holzhausen	3:0
29.03.2009	09:00Uhr	FC Eintracht Holzhausen - TSV 1886 Markkleeberg	2:3
05.04.2009	10:30Uhr	TSV Böhlitz-Ehrenberg II - FC Eintracht Holzhausen	1:5
26.04.2009	10:30Uhr	FC Eintracht Holzhausen - SG LVB Leipzig II	1:2
09.05.2009	10:30Uhr	SG Leipzig-Bienitz II - FC Eintracht Holzhausen	4:2
16.05.2009	10:30Uhr	FC Eintracht Holzhausen - SV Schleußig 1990 II	2:5
23.05.2009	10:30Uhr	SSV Kulkwitz - FC Eintracht Holzhausen	6:2
06.06.2009	10:30Uhr	FC Eintracht Holzhausen - VfK Blau-Weiß Leipzig 1892	2:2

TP 2.0 for LMO 4 (C) 2005 by  $\pm$ T